
The information contained herein has either been given to us by the property or obtained by sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. Vacancy factors used herein are the arbitrary 
percentage used only as an example. It does not necessarily relate to actual vacancy, if any. The value of this investment is dependent upon these estimates and assumptions made above, as well as investment income, the tax bracket, and 
other factors which your tax advisor and/or legal counsel should evaluate. THE PROSPECTIVE BUYER SHOULD CAREFULLY VERIFY EACH ITEM OF INCOME, EXPENSE AND ALL OTHER INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.
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19232 North R H Johnson Boulevard

3/2024

Available:

Freestanding Building
w/ Drive-Thru
6,330 SF

FOR LEASE ONLY

Sun City West, Arizona

6,330 SF

RH 
Johnson 

Recreation 
Center

FREESTANDING BUILDING – FOR LEASE
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Property Highlights:

• Freestanding Office/Retail building directly across 
from high-volume Fry’s Marketplace

• Incredibly visible to 21,228 cars per day on RH 
Johnson Blvd

• Located at the commercial epicenter of the Sun 
City West trade area

• Site enjoys full turning access on RH Johnson and 
convenient frontage/collector road access behind 
site on Woodside Dr

• Functional, office build-out with large parking 
field

• Perfect for medical, retail, office, and pharmacy 
users

• Only one mile from Banner Del Webb Medical 
Center

• 35 Parking Spaces Available

19232 North R H Johnson Boulevard

1 mile
$61,931

1 mile 
6,881

Demographics:

• Average Income

• Population

3 mile
$76,756

3 mile 
71,417

5 mile
$80,135

5 mile 
206,817

6,330 SF

Sun City West, Arizona
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Floor Plan



Demographic Summary Report
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